R&S®Time Code Inserter:
Time Code-Based A/V
Distortion Analysis
Application Note
Products:
| R&S Time Code
Inserter
| R&S VTC

6 References
Prism Video File Converter Plus: www.nch.com.au/
7 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Instrument
One of the following base units:
R&S
®
VTC Video Test Center Base Unit R&S
®
VTC 2115.7400.02
R&S
®
VTE Video Tester Base Unit R&S
®
VTE 2115.7300.02
Required options
AV Distortion Analysis R&S
®
VT-K2111 2115.8041.02
AV Inspection R&S
®
VT-K2110 2115.8035.02
One of the following interface modules:
R&S
®
VT-B2350 MHL RX/TX R&S
®
VT-B2350 2115.7622.06
R&S
®
VT-B2360 HDMI RX 225 MHz R&S
®
VT-B2360 2115.7616.06
R&S
®
VT-B2361 HDMI RX 300 MHz R&S
®
VT-B2361 2115.7639.06
R&S
®
VT-B2370 Analog AV RX R&S
®
VT-B2370 2115.7600.06
  About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group